List of Energy Auditors

Registration

Contact Number

Certification

Energy Auditor Company Email Address Other Email Address Validity
[ Mobile | Other End Date
EA 001 Lal JAYAMAHA LJ Energy Pte Ltd 9788 8803|6773 7044(lal.jayamaha@ljenergy.com 30/9/2028
EA 005 TEO Hwee Yean CBM Solutions Pte Ltd 9846 2568 teohy@cbm.com.sg 30/9/2028
M t & Verificati
EA 007 KANG Boon Lian Steven Pt:aLstl;remen errication 9880 6680 steven.kang@mnv.com.sg steven.kang.bl@gmail.com 30/9/2028
Comfort M t Pt
EA 010 SOONG Sau Khong Lij ort Management Fte 9857 8939 saukhong@gmail.com 30/9/2028
EA 011 KAUNG Htat Nyunt Johnson Controls (S) Pte Ltd |9271 9979 kaung.htat.nyunt@jci.com kaung.htat.nyunt@gmail.com 30/9/2028
Enervative Intelligent 60
EA 012 TEO Siak Hian o i d 8611 5199(01076169 |leo.teo@eibs.com.sg leoteol@gmail.com 30/9/2028
Building Solutions Pte Ltd 11
EA 013 LOW Loke Kiong G-Energy Global Pte Ltd 93852901 vincentlow@genergy.com.sg theresakoh@genergy.com.sg 30/9/2028
EA 015 LIU Xiaofeng Gims & Associates Pte Ltd ~ |8223 4023 liu@gims.com.sg 30/9/2028
EA 016 CHOONG Chow Neng G-Energy Global Pte Ltd 9388 7817 chowneng@genergy.com.sg 30/9/2028
Barghest Building
EA 017 CHALLA Venu Kumar 9820 3976|6509 6619|cvkumar@bbp.sg cvkr@yahoo.com 30/9/2028
Performance Pte Ltd
Ah lai Bi iInt ional Pte.
EA018 SUETMS” aiman Bin f:dman' nternational Pte. 1446 3035|8788 5484| Ahmadsulaiman@isumani.com sulaimanisumani@gmail.com | 30/9/2028
LAl Choon Hoo
EA 019 (Benjamin) Kaer Pte Ltd 8180 9810|6735 5640|benjamin.lai@kaer.com laichoonhoo@gmail.com 30/9/2028
FOONG Keng Yuen, Singapore Green Engineers X . .
EA 020 . 8 gap 8 9017 6992|6290 2922 |patrickfoong@sgengrs.com patrickfoong28@gmail.com 31/12/2026
Patrick Pte Ltd
EA 021 LU Lu T&Y Climate Solutions 9088 5851 lu.lu@tyesco.com.sg lulu0l@gmail.com 30/9/2028
SINGARAYAR Wil
EA 022 X fison C&W Services (S) Pte Ltd 9105 3437 wilson.singarayar@cwservices.com 30/9/2028
Lourdu Xavier
EA 023 MAUNG Tin Tun Johnson Controls (S) Pte Ltd |8661 5060 tin.tun.maung@jci.com 30/9/2028
EA 024 Derrick HONG PowerQ Tech Pte Ltd 9190 0625 derrick_hhk@yahoo.com.sg 30/9/2028
EA 026 Alvin WOO Chee Wee Ecosavvy Pte Ltd 9010 0625 alvin.woo@ecosavvy.com.sg alvin_woo73@yahoo.com.sg 30/9/2028
Capitaland Development . .
EA 027 BEH Lean Hooi Ptethd P 9010 1401 beh.leanhooi@capitaland.com leanhooibeh@gmail.com 30/9/2028
EA 028 Ero RODJIO Frasers Property Singapore |9062 2882 ero.rodjio@frasersproperty.com rodjio73@gmail.com 30/9/2028
EAO30  |Philip CHAN Kok Leong | "8 M8 Enerey 8759 4865 hilip.chan@tinghengenergy.com 30/9/2028
P g Consultancy Pte. Ltd. philip. ghengenergy.
NAGARAJAN BMG Green Technology Pte
EA 031 ey 9005 6349|6633 7484|bala@bmggreentech.com bala.bmggt@gmail.com 30/9/2028
Balamurugan Ltd
EA 032 Aye MINN Ecube International Pte Ltd [9297 5653|6515 4995|ayeminn@ecubeintl.com ayeminn.ecube@gmail.com 30/9/2028
EA 033 Johny SALIM G-Energy Global Pte Ltd 8128 1437 johnys@genergy.com.sg 30/9/2028
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EA 034 LIM Shuh Chay 6-Sigma Automation Pte Ltd |8201 6376 numan.6sigma@gmail.com 30/11/2028
(Numan)
EA035  |YONG Ping Quen E:’;'gdr:Ziisﬁithnd 9829 7399|6560 0702|yongpq@bsd.com.sg 31/3/2026
EA 036 R Prasantha C&W Services (S) Pte Ltd 9062 2929|6876 6280 (prasantha.R@cwservices.com pluslk@yahoo.com 31/3/2026
EA037  |QIU Xuan f;mfort Management Pte o023 1599|6487 1176|qiuxuan@comfort.com.sg Xxuan30000@gmail.com 31/3/2026
EA 038 GOO Chuen Cheng i/lae:)ri\taagl-:n:(ir:{te;iiel Ltd 9652 5188 goo.chuencheng@capitaland.com goocc@yahoo.com.sg 31/3/2026
EA 039 NG Yee Pong Jones Lang LaSalle 9475 6882 justin.yeepongng@jll.com 30/9/2028
EA 040 CHIA Yeong Kuo Johnson Controls (S) Pte Ltd |9836 2557 yeongkuo.chia@jci.com cyeongkuo@yahoo.com.sg 31/3/2026
EA 041 GUNASEKAR Jeetander [Carrier Singapore (Pte) Ltd |9678 1577|6410 0114 |jeetander.gunasekar@carrier.com |jeetander2002@hotmail.com 31/12/2026
EA 042 LEE Zhenyi DBS Bank Ltd 8188 6654|9117 5503 (zhenyilee@dbs.com lee.zhenyi2015@gmail.com 31/12/2026
EA 043 TANG Chin Hock S;i:zf:;gﬁ:ﬁgergy 9746 2633 chinhock.tang@gbenergy.com.sg chinhock.tangl@gmail.com 28/2/2028
EA 045 Sun Harris Kaer Pte Ltd 8183 1600|6735 5640|harris.sun@kaer.com sun_harris@yahoo.com.sg 31/12/2025
EA 047 WANG Lei (Lance) Trane Distribution Pte Ltd 8139 7358 lance.wang@tranetechnologies.com 31/12/2025
EA 049 CHAN Ai Boon C&W Services (S) Pte Ltd 9108 9237 chan.aiboon@cwservices.com cab_502@yahoo.com 31/12/2025
EA 050 SEOW Zhi Cong Davis lepletree Investments Pte 9336 2797 davis.seow@mapletree.com.sg davis.seow.zc@gmail.com 30/11/2026
EA 051 FONG Jiun Shen Melvin |Spgroup 9225 9707 melvin.fis@gmail.com 30/11/2026
EA 052 j\;'::':nmad Hasmuni Bin | o \1 <o 1utions Pte Ltd 9337 5413|6754 0277|hasmuni@cbm.com.sg hasmunij@yahoo.com.sg 31/5/2027
EAO53  |[WEN Nan Nan f;mfm Management Pte o33 65806344 9998|nannan@comfort.com.sg wen1988326502@gmail.com | 7/10/2027
EA 054 Leo Hindarto Jones Lang Lasalle Property 8299 9789 Leo.Hindarto@jll.com leo.hindarto@gmail.com 23/6/2028
Consultants Pte Ltd
EA 055 Kalimuthu Premkumar |Engie South East Asia Pte Ltd|8277 2140 kalimuthupremkumar12@gmail.com 31/10/2028
EA 057 CHEE Chi Keong D-Team Engineering Pte Ltd |9828 6040 chikeong.chee@dteam.sg 31/10/2028
EA 058 YEO Linkang Kaer Pte Ltd 9328 5285 yeolinkang@gmail.com 31/10/2028
EA 059 NG Yee Thing (Chloe) m:al-stl;rement & Verification 86219079 chloe.ng@mnv.com.sg ngyeething@hotmail.com 31/12/2026
EA 060 LIM York Seng i:oor:e;:_tzr;i:zi:l:i;roperty 9445 5696 yorkseng.lim@jll.com yorkseng90@hotmail.com 31/10/2027
EA 062 PANG Zi Hao CBM Solutions Pte Ltd 9169 2894 (6754 0277 |pangzh@cbmsolutions.com.sg spadepang@gmail.com 31/10/2027
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EA 063 SEE Seng Hin UESCO Pte Ltd 8201 6505 senghin.see@uesco.com.sg senghin.see@uesco.com.sg 31/8/2028
EA 064 LIM ZhiHe Leon C&W Services (S) Pte Ltd 9380 1398 Leon.Lim@cwservices.com Leonlimzh@gmail.com 31/8/2028
EAO65  |JIAN Zhijun E:dgie Service Singapore Pte | o 01 0753 james jian@engie.com zhijun.jian@gmail.com 31/8/2028
EA 066 WONG Chun Wei Honeywell Pte Ltd 9152 9222 chunwei.wong@honeywell.com chunwei.wong88@gmail.com 31/8/2028
EA 067 Samuel HAN JianChou  [Savills (Singapore) Pte Ltd 81618779 samuel.han@savills.com.sg pokmuel1990@hotmail.com 14/6/2026
EA 068 TAN Kwee Xun Johnson Controls (S) Pte Ltd |8379 3357 Shawn.KX.Tan@jci.com 14/6/2026
EA 069 Siva Nyanam Johnson Controls (S) Pte Ltd |9131 0556 siva.nyanam@jci.com sivanyanam93@gmail.com 14/6/2026
EA070 NG Mong Fan Sz:f:rer:zs::?’itlgud 9116 5881 mongfan@bbp.sg mongfan.ricky@gmail.com 14/1/2027
EA071 SEET Kwang Jen Engie South East Asia Pte Ltd|8760 1910 kwangjen.seet@engie.com 14/1/2027
EA 072 KWEK Xin Rong Leroy Honeywell Pte Ltd 9720 8196 Leroy.kwek@honeywell.com lkwekxr@gmail.com 14/1/2027
EA 073 Wai Lynn NAING I(-Ztodmfort Management Pte 8186 7940 wailynn@comfort.com.sg wailynnnaing@gmail.com 14/1/2027
EA 074 YEOW Yi Fan Honeywell Pte Ltd 9369 1257 yifan.yeow@honeywell.com fan.4wheeler@gmail.com 19/3/2027
EA 075 Dr JI Xiao Na CES Eco Solutions Pte Ltd 9479 5861|6420 8758 (xiaona.ji@chipengseng.com.sg xnanaji@gmail.com 19/3/2027
EAO76  |TEO Feng Fu i::nzzzlnf;itstze&gces 9298 9242 teofengfu@gmail.com 31/7/2028
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